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MARLBORO TOWNSHIP COUNCIL MEETING
MAY 7, 2015
7:00 PM

Salute to the Flag

Announcement of Meeting

Roll Call

PRESENTATION — Memorial Day Parade

Citizen’s Voice

Council Speaks Out

Administrative Report

Correction and/or Approval of Minutes:

2015-191
2015-008

2015-192
2015-009

2015-193
2015-007

2015-194
2015-010

2015-195

April 16, 2015

Second Reading/Public Hearing
Appropriating $250,000 Grant — Improvements to
Marlboro Country Park

Second Reading/Public Hearing
Appropriating $145,000 Grant — Improvements to Nolan
Road Park

First Reading
Amending Section 138-38 — Schedule 1 — No Parking —
To Include a Section of Prince William Road

First Reading
Amending Section 4-64.2 — Recreation and Swim Advisory
Committee — Increase Members

Consenting to Mayor’s Reappointment of Liza L.
Conselyea and Appointment of Lena M. Ackerman —
Marlboro Ethics Board

CONSENT AGENDA

2015-196

2015-197
2015-198

2015-199

2015-200

2015-201

2015-202
2015-203

2015-204

Authorizing Amendment to Contract for Legal Defense of
Tax Appeals

Authorizing Application Click It or Ticket Grant
Authorizing Shared Services Agreement — Marlboro Bd of
Ed — Architectural Services — Building Improvements
Authorizing Shared Services Agreement — Marlboro Bd of
Ed — Concession Marlboro Swim Club

Authorizing Agreement Marlboro Basketball Booster Club
— Refereeing Services for Rec Basketball Leagues
Authorizing Agreement Marlboro Soccer Booster Club —
Refereeing Services for Marlboro Dept. of Rec

Authorizing State Contract Purchase — Computer Hardware,
Software and Website and Cloud Services Renewal

Authorizing State Contract Purchase — Equipment for
Replacement Police Vehicles

Rescinding Dedicated Trust by Rider for Board of
Recreation Commission

Rec

Rec

Police

Admin

Mayor

Finance

Police
Admin

Rec
Rec
Rec

IT

Police

Finance
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14 CONSENT AGENDA (continued)
Res 2015-205 Confirming Amendment to Emergency Contract and DPW
Approving Expenditures — Aboveground Storage Tank
Removal and Authorizing Amendment to Contract for
Engineering Services
Res 2015-206 Redemption Tax Sale Certs — Various Tax Col

15 ADJOURNMENT



